
fitri.tt;rl3#,ll

I=.Serr II +f., iir" j

t,iii.,tlK',::;::iill,l

& eX*"r\N*

VII

S,No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

I Thu 27-Jul-2023 Commencement of classes for
IIf & Mear

2 Fri 28-Jul-2023

3 Mon 31-Jul-2023 courses
(NPTEL,MOOC Erc., )-

No, of Working
Days No. of Periods No. of Periods (SO mins)

Third and Final year
88 704

Year 85 680 646

First Year
64A olo

* Required number of periods for R2o17 and R2o2r - 540 periods of 50 mins

cEc Continuing Education Cell

NISP

IEDC

NSS National Service Scheme

IPR Intellectual property rights

IQAC Internal Quality Assurance Cell

AQAR

RAM Result Analysis Meeting

ccM Committee Meeting

CIA Continuous Internal Assessment

Total No. of Working Days
3

669

81

Innovation and Entrepreneurship Development Cell

Quality Assurance Report
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- 2024 - - SEMESTER

S,No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

Tue 1-Au9-2O23 III & Mr Class Committee
Meeting - 1

5 wed 2-Aus-2O23

6 Thu 3-Aug-2O23 CEC Guest Lecture -1

7 Fri 4-Aug-2O23 Guest Lecture-1(Thro'MoU)

8 Sat 5-Aug-2023 NISP Programme-1

Mon 7-Aug-2023

10 Tue 8-Aug-2O23

11 Wed 9-Aug-2O23

12 Thu 1O-Aug-2023

13 Fri 11-Aug-2023

L4 Sat 12-Aug-2O23

15 Mon 14-Aug-2O23 ICT Academy Seminar

16 wed 16-Aug-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan

L7 Thu 17-Aug-2O23 IE(I) Activity-1(Technical Visit)

18 Fri 18-Aug-2023 IPR Seminar-1

19 Sat l9-Aug-2023 Cyber Club activity-1

20 Mon 21-Aug-2O23

2t Tue 22-Aug-2O23

22 Wed 23-Aus-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan

23 Thu 24-Aug-2023

24 Fri 25-Aug-2O23

25 Sat 26-Aug-2O23 Hostel Students Meeting

26 Mon 2a-Aug-2023 National Level Seminar

27 wed 30-Aug-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan AQAR Meeting

2A Thu 31-Aug-2023
ICT,/Computing Skills

Development
Programme-1

-a

Naan Mudhalvan

NSS Activity -1

Sun

9

Naan Mudhalvan

Ssil t::GaAugrZ023
::

Holiday

15-Aug-2023 Holiday

:.=ari Holidayl

S_un 27-Aug:2O13 Holidill

Tue :ei:_Aug:2 3 Holiday-Onam

Total No. of Working Days
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2023 - 2024 -

S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

29 Frr 1-Sep-2O23 NSS Activity -2
Language and Communication

Skill Development
Programme-1

30 Sat 2-Sep-2023 Industrial Visit-1

31 Mon 4-Sep-2023 Proposal Submission NISP Programme-2

32 Tue 5-Sep-2023 IE(I) Activity-2 (Technical Quiz)

33 Thu 7-Sep-2023 I Year Course Committee
Meeting

34 Fri 8-Sep-2023

35 Sat 9-Sep-2O23 ISTE Activity

36 Mon 11-Sep-2O23
for I

Programme CIAl-VItSem

37 Tue 12-Sep-2023 Induction Programme CIAl-VIISem

3a wed 13-Sep-2O23 Induction Programme
forIYearISem

39 Thu 14-Sep-2023 Induction Programme
forIYearISem CIAl-VIISem AntFRagging Awareness

Programme

40 Fri 15-Sep-2023 Induction Programme
forIYearISem CIAl-VIISem

4t Sat 15-Sep-2O23 Induction Programme
CIA 1 - V Sem / C\A I - VII Sem

42 Tue 19-Sep-2023 Induction Programme
forIYearISem CIA 1- V Sem ,/ CIA 1 - VII Sem

43 Wed 2O-Sep-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan Induction Programme
forIYearISem

Commencement of Classes for II
year

44 Thu 21-Sep-2023 CIA1-VSem Induction Programme
forIYearISem

45 Fri 22-Sep-2023 ISTE Guest Lecture CIAI-VSem Induction Programme
forlYearfSem

46 Sat 23-Sep-2023
Induction Programme

for I Year I Sem / NSS Activity -
3

CIA 1'V Sem Language and Communication
Skill Development Programme-2

47 Mon 25-Sep-2O23 III & fV Yr Class Committee
Meeting-2/RAM

CIAl-VSem,
Commencement of Classes for f

Year
SAE Workshop

48 Tue 26-Sep-2023 Research Methodology Seminar III & Mr Letter to Parents SAE Workshop

49 wed 27-Sep-2023 Naan Mudhalvan AQAR Meeting

50 lrt 29-Sep-2O23 IQAC Seminar Freshers Party

51 Sat 30-Sep-2O23 Cyber Club activity-2 Hostel Students Meeting

Total No. of Working Days

"1.

EVENT CALENDAR - SEMESTER (I. III, V, VII SEM)

:s 3:SeFi?S?E Holiday

W€d: 6-Sep.2023 aolidayl ' Naan,,Mudhalvan

Sun :i:=0;Sep-2023 Holiday riL

Naan Mudhalvan

forfYearlSem

Sua Holiday

Mon 18;Seb;.r.02J fi,it'iia"y

Sun 24ise9:::2023 Holiday

LI 38:.S*Pi:.2,...q?l Holiday.-Miladiiabi

23
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PARTICULARS

S.No DAY DATE

Guest Lecture-2(Thro'MoU)3-Oct-202352 Tue

Naan Mudhalvan4-Oct-202353 wed

National Level WorkshoPThu 5-Oct-2O2354

IEDC Activitytlvorld Smile DaYNSS Activity -46-Oct-202355 Fri

Alumni InteractionI & II Yr Class Committee
Meeting - 156

51

7-Oct-2o23

9-Oct-2O23

Sat

=rnEIi.,: 
,sun':ll

..:+l+
Mon

CIA 2 -VII Sem
Tue 1O-oct-2023

l.laan Mudhalvanwed 11-Oct-2O2359

ISTE - SeminarCIA 2 -VII Sem
60 Thu X.2-Oct-2O23

CIA 2 -VII Sem
Fri 13-Oct-2O236L

world Food DaY, ECE -
FDPlOnline

ISTE ActivitYunitTest 1-ISem

(NPTEL,MOOC Etc., )-
Review(Facultv & Studenlgl-

Courses
15-Oct-2O23

14-Oct-2o23Sat

r-rii-I-
:::srrii:':'rl
.,,,a, ,l'1 ..=,

Mon
Unit Test ,' - I Sem, CIA 2 -vII

CIA 2 -vII Sem

Sem

62

ffi
53

uI & Mr Class Committe€
Meeting-3/RAM/ECE-

FDPlOnline
UnitTest 1 - I Sem, CIA 2 -VII

SemL7-Oct-202364 Tue

Mr l-etter to Parents, ECE

FDPlOnlineUnitTest 1-ISemNaan Mudhalvan1a-Oct-2O2365 wed

cEC Guest Lecture -2/
ECE - FDP/OnlineUnitTest 1-ISemSAE WorkshoP-256 Thu 19-Oct-2023

Cyber Club activity-3/ ECE -
FDP/Online

for VII Sem

UnitTest 1-ISem,
Last Date to ComPlete SYllabusIE(I) Seminar &2O-oct-2o2367 Fri

AQAR Meeting / CML FDP
Wed6a

CIVIL FDPI YT RAM
69 Thu 26-Oct-2023

NISP Programme-3 / CML FDP
NSS Activity -527-Oct-2o2370 Fri

flostel Students Meeting / CIVIL
FDP

I Year - S&H
Guest Le€ture 1Industrial visit-27t Sat 28-Oct-2023

CIVIL FDP
ISTE A€tivitY72 Mon 30-O€t-2o23

Step into CorPorate
31-Oct-2023 IE(I) Guest Lecture73 Tue

22Total No. of working DaYs

,4.

5A

t 5-Oct-2023

Naan Mudhalvan25-Oct-2O23

Sun zj-Oc!-?o?3



2023 - 2024 - ODD SEMESTER EVENT CALENDAR - SEMESTER (I, III, V, VIr SEM)

NoYember

S,No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

74 wed 1-Nov-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan

75 Thu 2-Nov-2O23 ISTE Seminar ICT/Computing Skills
Development Programme-2

76 Fri 3-Nov-2O23 Technical Paper Writing-Seminar I & II Yr Class Committee
Meeting - 2

77

7A

IEDC ActVity

IE(I) Workshop

Sat

Mon

4-Nov-2023

6-Nov-2O23

79 Tue 7-Nov-2023 Cyber Club activity-4

a0 wed 8-Nov-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan

81 Thu 9-Nov-2O23

Fri 1O-Nov-2O23

83

84

Sat

Mon

11-Nov-2023

13-Nov-2023

a5 Tue 14-Nov-2o23 CIAl-ISem

a5 Wed 15-Nov-2O23 CIA 1 - I Sem, CIA 2 -V Sem,CIA
3-VII Sem AQAR Meeting

87 Thu 16-Nov-2023 CIA 1 - I Sem, CIA 2 -V Sem.CIA
3-VIl Sem ISTE Activity

88 Fri 17-Nov-2O23 Last Working day for III Year &
Mear

CIA 1 - I Sem, CIA 2 -V Sem,CIA
3-VII Sem

89 Sat 18-Nov-2023 ClAl-ISem III & Mr RAM

90 Mon 2O-Nov-2O23 CIAl-ISem,CIAl-IIISem III &Mr Letter to Parents, ECE
- FDPIOnline

91 Tue 21-Nov-2O23 CIAl-IIISem

92 wed 22-Nov-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan

93 Thu 23-Nov-2023 I YT RAM CIA 1- III Sem

94 Fri 24-Nov-2O23 I Yr Letter to Parents
for CIA I

CIA1-IIISem

96

Sat

I ss$=

Mon

25-Nov-2023

27-Nov-2023

I Year - S&H
Guest Lecture -2

Women Empowerment Cell -
Activity

CIAl-IIISem

CIAl-IIISem Mechatronics - FDP

97 Tue 28-Nov-2023 ICC - Activity CSE FDP Mechatronics - FDP

98 wed 29-Nov-2023 CSE FDP Mechatronics - FDP

99 Thu 3O-Nov-2O23 II YT RAM CSE FDP Mechatronics - FDP

Total No. of Working Days 26

." -::
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'Sun :5.Nov-2o23 ,Holidii

82

12-Nov-2023 Holiday- Deepavali

Naan Mudhalvan

:'rrr'19:NOvl2O23

95

" 26:Nov--2o23 :n-o'iiday

Naan Mudhalvan
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PARTICULARSS.No DAY DATE

II Yr Letter to Parents for
CIA 1Fri 1-Dec-2023

CSE FDP/
Mechatronics - FDP100

Mechatronics - FDP

UnitTest2-ISem

101

,.02

Sat

Mon

z-Dec-2023

4-Dec-2O23

CSE FDP

Me€h - FDP

UnitTest2-ISemMech - FDP103 Tue 5-Dec-2O23

Naan Mudhalvan,
104 wed 5-Dec-2O23 Mech - FDP

UnitTest2-ISemMech - FDP105 Thu 7-Dec-2023

UnitTest2-ISem106 Fri a-Dec-2O23 Mech - FDP

UnitTest2-ISemto7

108

Sat

Mon 11-Dec-2023

9-Dec-2023

I & II Yr Class Committee
Meeting - 3

109 Tue 12-Dec-2O23 I YT RAM

110 wed l3-Dec-2023 Naan Mudhalvan

111 Thu l4-Dec-2023

LL2 Fri 15-Dec-2O23

113 Sat 15-Dec-2023

LL4 Mon l8-Dec-2023

115 Tue 19-Dec-2023

116 Wed 2O-Dec-2O23 Naan Mudhalvan

tL7 Thu 21-Dec-2023

tla Fri 22-Dec-2023 National Mathematics Day

119 Sat 23-Dec-2023 CIA2-ISem,
CIA2-IIISem

120 Tue 25-Dec-2O23 CIA2-ISem,
CIA2-UISem

12L Wed 27-Oec-2023 CIA2-ISem,
CIA2-IIISem Naan Mudhalvan

L22 Thu 28-Dec-2O23 CIA2-ISem,
CIA2-IIISem

123 Fri 29-Dec-2023 CIA2-ISem,
CIA2-IIISem

L24 Sat 3O-Dec-2023 CIA2-ISem,
CIA2-IIISem

Total No, of Working Days 25

Sun 3'Dec:.2O23 Ho:liday

Sun IO-Dec:2O?3 Holiday

'U:Decl2O2A lll H-oliday

Sun 2rFDee2023 Holiday

Mon !25-Dea!2p,,:3 :.iloli-de*
::

L
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. SEM

S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

125 Tue 2-7an-2024

L26 wed 3-Jan-2024 I YT RAM

127 Thu 4-Jan-2O24
I & II Yr Letter to Parents

for CIA 1, Last Working Day for UG
I Year I Sem & II Year III Sem

128 Fri 5-Jan-2O24

129

130

Sat

Mon

6-Jan-2024

8-Jan-2O24

131 Tue 9-Jan-2024

131 wed lO-Jan-2024

132 Thu LL-Jan-2024

t2 Fri L2-Jan-2.J24

L3-Jan-2024

15-Jan-2O24136

133 Sat

Mon

L37 Tue L6-Jan-2024

138 Wed L7-Jan-2024

139 Thu 18-Jan-2O24

140 Fri L9-Jan-2O24

L4L

142

Sat

Mon

20-Jan-2024

22-Jan-2024

L43 Tue 23-Jan-2024

L44 Wed 24-Jan-2024

145 Thu 25-Jan-2024

146 Fri 26-Jan-2024

L47

148

Sat

Mon

27-Jan-2024

29-Jan-2024

149 Tue 3O-Jan-2O24

150 wed 3l-Jad-2,J24

.\ :,Y
$sq \.2

l'{on 1.rana:.2-,.0,?i4-, Holiday::;:New Yeat

5un 7-Jan-2024 1, -ibtida,i.,

l4-Jan-2O24 Hgfda'Y:

slrrn Zl-tan 2024 Hg!!C.ar: :, ,.,:

sun 28-Jan-2o24 I,r.oJid?y

y't)
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